

ARB.Ex - 12/2024
R – 12/2024

Order No. 04
Dated-04-09-2024

Today is fixed for appearance, verification and further order.

DHR files hazira.

On perusal of case records, it is found that no affidavit as per prescribed format has been filed by the DHR.

Fix **25-09-2024** for appearance and filing fresh affidavit by the DHR.

Verification will be made thereafter.

Addl District Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

